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Pearlgate 2015 Twilight #4

6/24/2015

Pearlgate Track and Field Club - Mt. Pearl, NL

 

Women's 200 Meters Heat 1 of 3                                                                     Wind: +0.7

 

Women's 200 Meters Heat 2 of 3                                                                     Wind: +0.5

 

Women's 200 Meters Heat 3 of 3                                                                     Wind: +0.4

 

Men's 200 Meters Heat 1 of 3                                                                     Wind: +0.2

 

Men's 200 Meters Heat 2 of 3                                                                     Wind: +0.5

 

Men's 200 Meters Heat 3 of 3                                                                     Wind: +0.1

 

PL # Athlete Team Final

1 437 Bonia, Camryn Pearlgate T&F Club 30.13

2 443 Johnson, Emberley Pearlgate T&F Club 32.65

3 434 Barnes, Skye Pearlgate T&F Club 37.85

440 Dawe, Chloe Pearlgate T&F Club SCR

PL # Athlete Team Final

1 466 Ledévéhat, Shae Pearlgate T&F Club 31.72

2 441 Foley, Emily Pearlgate T&F Club 33.36

3 436 Bonia, Caitriona Pearlgate T&F Club 36.60

438 Butler, Cheryl Pearlgate T&F Club SCR

PL # Athlete Team Final

1 435 Boland, Jennifer Pearlgate T&F Club 27.59

2 442 Harding, Mykenzi Pearlgate T&F Club 28.33

3 447 Whelan, Allison Pearlgate T&F Club 29.71

4 446 Shelton, Ruth Pearlgate T&F Club 30.89

PL # Athlete Team Final

1 457 Knight, Andy Pearlgate T&F Club 36.44

2 452 Dawe, Ryan Pearlgate T&F Club 38.95

3 463 White, Samuel Pearlgate T&F Club 40.74

4 455 Kearley, Daniel Pearlgate T&F Club 42.00

5 464 Workman, Brendan Pearlgate T&F Club 43.72

PL # Athlete Team Final

1 448 Baker Pike, Max Pearlgate T&F Club 32.90

2 451 Dawe, Mason Pearlgate T&F Club 33.28

3 458 Menchion, Evan Pearlgate T&F Club 38.06

4 456 Kearley, Josh Pearlgate T&F Club 41.47

5 465 Workman, Declan Pearlgate T&F Club 45.58

462 Ryder, Stephen Pearlgate T&F Club SCR

PL # Athlete Team Final

460 Power, Gerard Pearlgate T&F Club 24.78

453 Ford, Mark Pearlgate T&F Club 28.52
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Women's 1200 Meters

 

Men's 1200 Meters

 

Women's 400 Meters

 

Men's 400 Meters Heat 1 of 2

 

Men's 400 Meters Heat 2 of 2

 

Women's High Jump

 

Men's Long Jump

PL # Athlete Team Final

1 437 Bonia, Camryn Pearlgate T&F Club 4:01.61

2 445 Ledévéhat, Brooke Pearlgate T&F Club 4:23.75

3 441 Foley, Emily Pearlgate T&F Club 4:25.84

PL # Athlete Team Final

1 450 Chislett, Michael Pearlgate T&F Club 4:19.66

2 459 Philpott, Oliver Pearlgate T&F Club 4:50.58

467 Hennessey, Liam Unattached Newfoundland a SCR

461 Power, James Pearlgate T&F Club SCR

PL # Athlete Team Final

1 433 Barnes, Chantal Pearlgate T&F Club 1:02.03

2 443 Johnson, Emberley Pearlgate T&F Club 1:10.40

PL # Athlete Team Final

1 455 Kearley, Daniel Pearlgate T&F Club 1:32.63

462 Ryder, Stephen Pearlgate T&F Club SCR

PL # Athlete Team Final

1 453 Ford, Mark Pearlgate T&F Club 1:04.38

454 Gullage, Noah Pearlgate T&F Club SCR

PL # Athlete Team Final

1 444 Kennedy, Asha Pearlgate T&F Club 1.30m

2 440 Dawe, Chloe Pearlgate T&F Club 1.25m

3 446 Shelton, Ruth Pearlgate T&F Club 1.15m

4 438 Butler, Cheryl Pearlgate T&F Club 1.09m

4 466 Ledévéhat, Shae Pearlgate T&F Club 1.09m

6 439 Chan, Nicole Pearlgate T&F Club 1.01m

PL # Athlete Team Final

1 448 Baker Pike, Max Pearlgate T&F Club 2.99m

2 457 Knight, Andy Pearlgate T&F Club 2.84m

3 458 Menchion, Evan Pearlgate T&F Club 2.77m

4 459 Philpott, Oliver Pearlgate T&F Club 2.71m

5 451 Dawe, Mason Pearlgate T&F Club 2.61m

6 465 Workman, Declan Pearlgate T&F Club 2.44m

7 456 Kearley, Josh Pearlgate T&F Club 2.30m

8 452 Dawe, Ryan Pearlgate T&F Club 2.15m

9 463 White, Samuel Pearlgate T&F Club 2.08m

10 455 Kearley, Daniel Pearlgate T&F Club 1.65m

11 464 Workman, Brendan Pearlgate T&F Club 1.58m
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Women's Discus

 

Men's Discus

 

PL # Athlete Team Final

1 444 Kennedy, Asha Pearlgate T&F Club 16.98m

2 439 Chan, Nicole Pearlgate T&F Club 15.38m

3 436 Bonia, Caitriona Pearlgate T&F Club 13.73m

4 466 Ledévéhat, Shae Pearlgate T&F Club 13.65m

5 441 Foley, Emily Pearlgate T&F Club 11.98m

6 440 Dawe, Chloe Pearlgate T&F Club 11.72m

7 437 Bonia, Camryn Pearlgate T&F Club 11.54m

8 438 Butler, Cheryl Pearlgate T&F Club 10.86m

9 434 Barnes, Skye Pearlgate T&F Club 10.52m

10 443 Johnson, Emberley Pearlgate T&F Club 8.24m

435 Boland, Jennifer Pearlgate T&F Club DNS

PL # Athlete Team Final

1 460 Power, Gerard Pearlgate T&F Club 25.79m

2 465 Workman, Declan Pearlgate T&F Club 7.11m

3 448 Baker Pike, Max Pearlgate T&F Club 6.41m

4 459 Philpott, Oliver Pearlgate T&F Club 6.12m

5 464 Workman, Brendan Pearlgate T&F Club 4.82m

6 463 White, Samuel Pearlgate T&F Club 4.34m

449 Boone, Michael Pearlgate T&F Club DNS

467 Hennessey, Liam Unattached Newfoundland a DNS

457 Knight, Andy Pearlgate T&F Club DNS

458 Menchion, Evan Pearlgate T&F Club DNS
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